@Boer

Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B601238

Boron trifluoride - methanol solution
373-57-9

B2292712

2022-09-27

2024-09-26

Specification
44911

Colorless to light yellow liquid

BRI A IAFIA R 2 A]

Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Ltd.

400-000-2637 3
www.boerzg.com @
sales@boerchina.net =2



