

## Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B601238
Product Name:	Boron trifluoride - methanol solution
CAS NO.	373-57-9
Lot No.	B2292712
Inspection Date:	2022-09-27
Reinspection Date:	2024-09-26

Test Purity APPEARANCE Specification 44911 Colorless to light yellow liquid

